
 

 

MAEER MIT Pune’s 

MIMER Medical College & Dr. BSTR Hospital, Talegaon (D) 

Department of Biochemistry 

1
st
 MBBS (2024-2025) 

   

Lecture schedule for the Month of May 2025 
 

 

Date Day Time 
Compe- 

tencies 
Subtopic Teacher 

02/05/25 Fri 8.00 - 9.00 am BC 10.3 Nucleic acid Metabolism  Dr. Bhatia  

06/05/25 Tue  9.00 - 10.00 am BC 6.1 ECM Dr. Bhatia 

07/05/25 Thu 10.00 - 11.00 am BC 6.2 ECM Dr. Bhatia 

09/05/25 Fri 8.00 - 9.00 am BC 13.1 Biochemistry of cancer Dr. Chaudhari 

13/05/25 Tue 9.00 - 10.00 am BC 13.2 Biochemistry of cancer Dr. Chaudhari 

14/05/25 Thu 10.00 - 11.00 am BC 12.2, 

12.3 
Antioxidant free radicals Dr. Bhatia  

16/05/25 Fri 8.00 - 9.00 am BC 10.4 Cell cycle, Replication & 

Apoptosis 
Dr. Bhatia 

20/05/25 Tue 9.00 - 10.00 am BC 10.4 Transcription Dr. Bhatia 

21/05/25 Thu 10.00 - 11.00 am BC 10.4 Translation – I  

 
Dr. Dhat 

23/05/25 Fri 8.00 - 9.00 am BC 10.4 Translation – II  Dr. Dhat 

Summer Vacation from 25
th

 May 2025 to 31
st
 May 2025 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                 Prof. & Head    

                                                                                                         Dept. of Biochemistry 

 
 

 



                                                   
 

MAEER MIT Pune’s 

MIMER Medical College & Dr. BSTR Hospital, Talegaon (D) 

Department of Biochemistry 

1
st
 MBBS (2024-2025) 

   

Practical/ SDL/ SGT/ Tutorial/ LD schedule for the Month of May 2025 

 

Time: 11 am to 1 pm  

 

Date Day Batch Progm Competencies Subtopics Teacher 

02/05/25 Fri C SGT 

BC 14.2 
Arterial blood gas analyzer  Dr. Chaudhari 05/05/25 Mon A SGT 

06/05/25 Tue B SGT 

07/05/25 Wed C Practical 

BC 2.4 & 3.6 
Revision- Estimation of 

serum Amylase 
All Teachers 08/05/25 Thu A Practical 

09/05/25 Fri B Practical 

12/05/25 Mon C SGT  
 

BC 14.17 

Composition of cerebro 

spinal fluid (CSF) &  

various body fluids  

Dr. Bhatia 13/05/25  Tue A SGT 

14/05/25 Wed B SGT 

15/05/25 Thu C ECE 

BC 5.8, 5.9 

10.3 & 14.19 

Jaundice, Porphyria, Gout & 

Thalassemia  

Dr. Chaudhari/ 

Dr. Bhatia 
16/05/25 Fri A ECE 

19/05/25 Mon B ECE 

20/05/25 Tue C LD 

BC 14.28 
pH meter & case discussion 

of water electrolyte balance 
Mrs. Chaudhari 21/05/25 Wed A LD 

22/05/25 Thu B LD 

23/05/25 Fri C Tutorial 

BC 10.3 & 

13.1  

Nucleic acid chemistry & 

metabolism, Biochemistry 

of cancer 

Mrs. Kokane 02/06/25 Mon A Tutorial 

03/06/25 Tue B Tutorial 

Summer Vacation from 25
th

 May 2025 to 31
st
 May 2025 

 

 

                                                                                                
 

 


